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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 30th round, Match #235

Friday, 24.05.2025, 15:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 10°C. Spectators: 1550

«Ruh» Lviv

1 : 1

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
29 Didyk Roman
25 Horin Oleh
75 Kitela Andrii
73 Liakh Rostyslav
15 Pidhurskyi Denys (C)
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
16 Riabov Artur
8 Karabin Yaroslav
11 Runich Vasyl
99 Faal Baboucarr

Substitutes
23 Ledvii Dmytro
4 Kholod Vitalii
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
9 Remeniak Artur
93 Roman Vitalii
10 Prytula Ostap
50 Denysov Ivan

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

23 Fesiun Kiril
6 Marlon
7 Eguinaldo
8 Kryskiv Dmytro (C)
11 Kevin
13 Pedro Henrique
17 V. Tobias
21 Bondarenko Artem
29 Nazaryna Yehor
38 Pedrinio
74 Faryna Marian

Substitutes
48 Tvardovskyi Denys
3 Arroyo
9 Shved Marian
19 Kauã Elias
20 Hlushchenko Anton
24 Tsukanov Viktor
26 Konoplia Yukhym
30 Alisson
39 Newertton
65 Oharkov Mykola

Coach
Pušić Marino

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Assistant 2:
Romanov Denys
4th Official:
Reznikov Denys
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

VAR Referee:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
VAR Referee Assistant:
Striletska Maryna
VAR Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
Delegate:
Kucher Oleh
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 30th round, Match #235
Friday, 24.05.2025, 15:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 10°C. Spectators: 1550

«Ruh» Lviv 1 : 1 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
29 Didyk Roman 35'

16 Riabov Artur 40'

46' 7 Eguinaldo

25 Horin Oleh 50'

99 Faal Baboucarr 58'

60' 6 Marlon
24 Tsukanov Viktor

60' 38 Pedrinio
30 Alisson

75 Kitela Andrii 62'

62' 13 Pedro Henrique

75 Kitela Andrii
93 Roman Vitalii 67'

25 Horin Oleh
4 Kholod Vitalii 72'

16 Riabov Artur
10 Prytula Ostap 72'

74' 11 Kevin
39 Newertton

74' 13 Pedro Henrique
65 Oharkov Mykola

77' 7 Eguinaldo
19 Kauã Elias

11 Runich Vasyl 90+2'
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